
Wednesday 17-Jul 08:00 - 09:00

Thursday 18-Jul 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30
Visit LA - Santa Monica + 
Venice Beach + 3rd Street 

Promenade
17:30 - 19:30

Friday 19-Jul 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30 Visit LA - ZUMA Beach 17:30 - 19:30

Saturday 20-Jul 09:00 - 10:00 17:30 - 19:30

Sunday 21-Jul 09:00 - 10:00 17:30 - 19:30

Monday 22-Jul 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30 Lessons 17:30 - 19:30

Wednesday 23-Jul 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30 Visit LA - The Getty Villa 17:30 - 19:30

Wednesday 24-Jul 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30 Lessons 17:30 - 19:30

Thursday 25-Jul 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30
Visit LA - Farmer Market + 

The Grove 

Friday 26-Jul 08:00 - 09:00 Lessons 12:15-13:30 Visit LA - Camarillo Outlet 17:30 - 19:30

Saturday 27-Jul 09:00 - 10:00

Sunday 28-Jul 09:00 - 10:00

Monday 29-Jul 08:00 - 09:00

Tuesday 30-Jul 08:00 - 09:00

Full day to Las Vegas - Hoover Dam + Evening Tour of Las Vegas

Full day to Las Vegas - Grand Canyon

Departure Day

LOS ANGELES MALIBU SAMPLE TIMETABLE 2024

Welcome Party

Karaoke Night

Breakfast 

Film Night

Evening

Full day to San Diego - La Jolla + Mission Beach + Old Town San Diego + 
Seaport Village

Day Morning Lunch Afternoon Dinner

Arrival Day

Sport Night

Game Night

Date

Full day to Las Vegas - Calico Ghost Town

Disco Night

Full day to LA - Beverly Hills + Rodeo Drive + Hollywood (Chinese Theatre & 
Walk of Fame)

Sport Night

Farewell Party

Dinner @ Hard Rock Café


